
Benefits given for cash support only. Benefits are valid for one (1) year.
*Discount valid for one use per year. Excludes IMAX Dome Theater. Discount includes up to first 500 guests. After 500 guests, additional $10 per person fee applied. 
Rental subject to availability. Blackout dates may apply. For details, please call 1-408-795-6221.        
**Family memberships may be donated in your company name to high need families.        
+All members of The Tech Interactive receive free or reduced admission to more than 300 science and technology centers worldwide through the Association of Science-Technology Centers 
(ASTC) Passport Program.
 
Note: Some benefits listed above have a fair market value. If accepted, The Tech will provide a letter with the total fair market value as required by the IRS. 
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For information, please contact Sophia De Quattro, Assistant Director of Corporate Relations at sdequattro@thetech.org or 1-408-795-6119.

Corporate A�liate Benefits

Entrepreneurial Sponsoring Investing Underwriting Principal Founding Visionary Benefactor

Discount venue rental of The Tech*

Complimentary Family Memberships 
to The Tech Interactive**+

20% employee discount on Individual and/or 
Family Memberships to The Tech Interactive+

Investment
$1,000-
$2,499 

$2,500-
$4,999 

$5,000-
$9,999 

$10,000-
$24,999 

$25,000-
$49,999 

$50,000-
$99,999 

$100,000-
$249,999 

$250,000+ 

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

One complimentary 
venue rental

Two admissions
per employee ID

Two admissions
per employee ID

One admission
per employee ID

One admission
per employee ID40 vouchers30 vouchers20 vouchers10 vouchers

3 5 10 15 25 30 40

15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 25%

50

Volunteer/team building opportunities at 
The Tech Interactive for your employees

The Tech Interactive activity/info 
booth at your employee fair

Complimentary general admission

Recognition on The Tech Interactive 
donor wall

Link from The Tech Interactive’s website 
to your company's website

Recognition in the Annual Report

Certificate of appreciation

Opportunity to attend A�iliate special events


