

Corporate Affiliate Benefits

	Entrepreneurial	Sponsoring	Investing	Underwriting	Principal	Founding	Visionary	Benefactor
Discount venue rental of The Tech*		15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	25%	One complimentary venue rental
Complimentary Family Memberships to The Tech Interactive***	3	5	10	15	25	30	40	50
20% employee discount on Individual and/or Family Memberships to The Tech Interactive⁺	X	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	X	X
Volunteer/team building opportunities at The Tech Interactive for your employees	X	Χ	X	X	Χ	X	X	X
The Tech Interactive activity/info booth at your employee fair	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	X	X
Complimentary general admission	10 vouchers	20 vouchers	30 vouchers	40 vouchers	One admission per employee ID	One admission per employee ID	Two admissions per employee ID	Two admissions per employee ID
Recognition on The Tech Interactive donor wall	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	X	X
Link from The Tech Interactive's website to your company's website	X	Χ	X	X	Χ	Χ	X	X
Recognition in the Annual Report	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Certificate of appreciation	X	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Opportunity to attend Affiliate special events	X	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	X	X
Investment	\$1,000- \$2,499	\$2,500- \$4,999	\$5,000- \$9,999	\$10,000- \$24,999	\$25,000- \$49,999	\$50,000- \$99,999	\$100,000- \$249,999	\$250,000+

Benefits given for cash support only. Benefits are valid for one (1) year.

Note: Some benefits listed above have a fair market value. If accepted, The Tech will provide a letter with the total fair market value as required by the IRS.

For information, please contact Sophia De Quattro, Assistant Director of Corporate Relations at sdequattro@thetech.org or 1-408-795-6119.

^{*}Discount valid for one use per year. Excludes IMAX Dome Theater. Discount includes up to first 500 guests. After 500 guests, additional \$10 per person fee applied. Rental subject to availability. Blackout dates may apply. For details, please call 1-408-795-6221.

^{**}Family memberships may be donated in your company name to high need families.

[†]All members of The Tech Interactive receive free or reduced admission to more than 300 science and technology centers worldwide through the Association of Science-Technology Centers (ASTC) Passport Program.